==
CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Phlebotomy Technician (PLAB7) 511009
Certificate of Completion

Students develop skills in a variety of blood collection methods using proper techniques and standard precautions. Phlebotomists work directly
with patients and other healthcare providers to serve as blood collection specialists for laboratory testing. Upon successful completion of
PLAB 1323 and PLAB 1460, students are eligible to sit for a national certification exam.

First Semester

PLAB
MDCA
HITT

SPCH
PLAB

Total Hours

1323
1309
1305
1318
1460

Phlebotomy

Anatomy and Physiology for Medical Assistants
Medical Terminology

Interpersonal Communications

Clinical: Phlebotomy/Phlebotomist

Credit
3

3
3
3
4

—

6

Texas Campus 2021-2022



