

Phlebotomy Technician (PLAB7) 511009 Certificate of Completion

Students develop skills in a variety of blood collection methods using proper techniques and standard precautions. Phlebotomists work directly with patients and other healthcare providers to serve as blood collection specialists for laboratory testing. Upon successful completion of PLAB 1323 and PLAB 1460, students are eligible to sit for a national certification exam.

First Semester		Credit
1323	Phlebotomy	3
1309	Anatomy and Physiology for Medical Assistants	3
1305	Medical Terminology	3
1318	Interpersonal Communications	3
1460	Clinical: Phlebotomy/Phlebotomist	4
Total Hours		16
	1323 1309 1305 1318	1323Phlebotomy1309Anatomy and Physiology for Medical Assistants1305Medical Terminology1318Interpersonal Communications